
2018087 GE Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061276 MPUM

A1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

BYE

3

4

TSA061689

TSA071066 GC

Nicolas ZOGHBY

Aidan GORALSKY 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA070059

TSA061350

Winelands

LIM

Connor ARMSTRONG

TJ CHUENE 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA061463

TSA061279 GE

Christian BASSON

[5] Zander  DE JAGER 6-1, 6-4

9

10

TSA061187

TSA071229 GC

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV

Enrique DA NAIA 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA071592

TSA071181

KZN

GC

Andre BOSHOFF

Jaco DANNHAUSER 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA081045

TSA071254

GN

GC

Jayden SUMMERS

Moeketsi MOKETE Walkover

15

16

TSA072546

TSA071154 KZN

Arjun BAJWA

[6] Thando TSHILI 6-1, 6-1

17

18

TSA071145

TSA071018

GC [7] Maksim MIHIC

Kiran GOPAL 6-0, 6-0

19

20

TSA071116

TSA081047 GC

Noah OPPENBERG

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-2, 6-2

21

22

TSA081056

TSA061549

FS

GC

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Quentin NAKANO 6-0, 6-0

23

24

TSA071345

TSA061312

GC

GC

Zaydaan GHOOR

[3] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA061325

TSA081034

GC

GC

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER

Riddhiman ROUT 6-0, 6-1

27

28

TSA071352

TSA081369

GE Christiaan  FRANKEN

Jodey COERTSE 6-4, 6-7(3), 6-3

29

30

TSA081143

TSA061399

GE Alistair STOUTJESDYK

James SALMON 6-2, 7-5

31

32

TSA061367

TSA061376 FS

Brennan DE LANGE

[2] Lian DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

Aidan GORALSKY

6-1, 6-0

TJ CHUENE

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

6-2, 6-0

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV

Jaco DANNHAUSER

6-0, 6-2

Moeketsi MOKETE

[6] Thando TSHILI

6-1, 6-0

[7] Maksim MIHIC

Noah OPPENBERG

6-2, 6-2

Quentin NAKANO

[3] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

6-2, 6-2

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER

Jodey COERTSE

6-1, 6-1

James SALMON

[2] Lian DU TOIT

6-0, 6-0

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

6-1, 6-1

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV

Moeketsi MOKETE

6-1, 6-2

[7] Maksim MIHIC

[3] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

6-2, 6-1

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER

[2] Lian DU TOIT

6-4, 6-1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV

4-6, 6-0, 6-2

[3] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT

[2] Lian DU TOIT

6-7(2), 6-2, 6-1

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[2] Lian DU TOIT

0-6, 6-4, 6-4

[1] Wernich ROSSOUW

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV

[3] Matthew  BEZUIDENHOUT 7-6, 0-6, 10-2

3/4 Playoff

[4] Alexander  HRISTOV



[5] Zander  DE JAGER

Moeketsi MOKETE 7-6, 2-6, 10-8

[7] Maksim MIHIC

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER 6-4, 6-2

Moeketsi MOKETE

[7] Maksim MIHIC

6-2, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

Moeketsi MOKETE

[5] Zander  DE JAGER

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER 6-4, 6-7, 11-9

7/8 Playoff

[8] Seef DANNHAUSER

Aidan GORALSKY

TJ CHUENE 6-2, 3-6, 10-4

Jaco DANNHAUSER

[6] Thando TSHILI 6-2, 6-2

Noah OPPENBERG

Quentin NAKANO 6-2, 6-1

Jodey COERTSE

James SALMON 6-1, 6-2

Aidan GORALSKY

[6] Thando TSHILI

6-1, 6-2

Quentin NAKANO

Jodey COERTSE

6-1, 6-0

[6] Thando TSHILI

Quentin NAKANO

5-7, 6-3, 10-3

9/10 Playoff

[6] Thando TSHILI

Aidan GORALSKY

Jodey COERTSE 6-0, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Aidan GORALSKY

TJ CHUENE

Jaco DANNHAUSER 6-1, 6-2

Noah OPPENBERG

James SALMON 6-0, 6-0

TJ CHUENE

Noah OPPENBERG

6-1, 7-5

13/14 Playoff

TJ CHUENE

Jaco DANNHAUSER

James SALMON Walkover

15/16 Playoff

Jaco DANNHAUSER



I1

BYE

Nicolas ZOGHBY

Connor ARMSTRONG

Christian BASSON 7-5, 6-4

Enrique DA NAIA

Andre BOSHOFF 6-1, 6-7, 10-4

I4

BYE

Arjun BAJWA

Kiran GOPAL

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-1, 6-1

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Zaydaan GHOOR 6-0, 6-1

Riddhiman ROUT

Christiaan  FRANKEN 6-3, 7-5

Alistair STOUTJESDYK

Brennan DE LANGE 6-1, 6-1

Nicolas ZOGHBY

Christian BASSON

6-0, 6-0

Andre BOSHOFF

Arjun BAJWA

6-3, 6-2

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Ludwig  DU TOIT

6-1, 6-1

Riddhiman ROUT

Brennan DE LANGE

6-3, 6-0

Christian BASSON

Andre BOSHOFF

6-3, 7-6

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Riddhiman ROUT

6-2, 6-2

Christian BASSON

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

4-6, 6-2, 10-5

17/18 Playoff

Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Andre BOSHOFF

Riddhiman ROUT 7-6, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

Andre BOSHOFF

Nicolas ZOGHBY

Arjun BAJWA 6-0, 6-0

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Brennan DE LANGE 6-4, 6-2

Arjun BAJWA

Ludwig  DU TOIT

1-6, 7-5, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Arjun BAJWA

Nicolas ZOGHBY

Brennan DE LANGE 5-7, 6-3, 10-8

23/24 Playoff

Brennan DE LANGE

M1

BYE

Connor ARMSTRONG

M2

Enrique DA NAIA

BYE

Kiran GOPAL

Zaydaan GHOOR 4-6, 6-4, 10-7

Christiaan  FRANKEN

Alistair STOUTJESDYK 6-3, 6-0

Connor ARMSTRONG

Enrique DA NAIA

6-2, 6-3

Zaydaan GHOOR

Christiaan  FRANKEN

6-0, 6-1

Enrique DA NAIA

Christiaan  FRANKEN

6-1, 2-6, 10-7

25/26 Playoff

Enrique DA NAIA

Connor ARMSTRONG

Zaydaan GHOOR 6-3, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Connor ARMSTRONG



O1

BYE

BYE

Kiran GOPAL

Alistair STOUTJESDYK Walkover

O3

BYE

Kiran GOPAL

29/30 Playoff

Kiran GOPAL

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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